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Afteroom Plus Dining Chair
By Audo Copenhagen

BULB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18"W x 32.1"H x 20.1"D

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Dark Stained Oak

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

Specifications

Description

The Afteroom Plus Dining Chair is stripped back
of unnecessary components to reveal just the
essential functions of the chair giving it a clean
and minimalistic look that pays homage to the
Bauhaus movement. The round plywood seat and
wide back provide support and stability while
showcasing the beautiful natural texture of wood
grain.

Shown in dark stained oak

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:

https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=1280237
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